date -1 election ~ | countdown | ~ - M
Monday, January 30, 2012 PPE -29 VR !Last day for voter registration
Thursday, February 02, 2012 PPE -26 EV | Early Voting begins and balloti must be ready for mailing

Thursday, February 16. 2012

Earty Vntmg begms and ballots must be ready for mailing

Friday, February 17, 2012

Last day to request an Early Ballot to be mailed closes 5:00 PM

Friday, February 17, 2012

Last day to request Special Election Board (SEB) Voling closes 5:00 PM

Friday, February 24, 2012

Last day to vote Early at an On-site location - closes 5.00 PM

Tuesday, February 28, 2012

PRESIDENTIAL PREFERENCE ELECTION DAY (4th Tuesday in February) - PENDING GOVERNOR'S PROCLAMATION

Wednesday, February 29, 2012

Open "ID Verification Sites" o allow voters to provide Proof of Identification to make their "Conditional Provisional Ballot" valid.

Fn’day, March 02, 2012

Last day (by 5 pm.)to provide Proof of Idenﬂﬁcaﬁon to make a “Conditional Provisional Ballot" valid. (3rd business day after the election )

Fnday, March 02 2012

Last day to request an Early Ballot to be mailed closes 5:00 PM

Friday, March 09, 2012

Last day to vote Early at an On-site location - closes 5.00 PM

_Tuesday, March 13, 2012|

Wednesday, March 14, 2012

|MARCH 2012 ELECTION DAY
Open "ID Verification Sites“ {0 allow voters to pro\nde Proof of Idanﬁﬁcaﬁon to make their ' Condntlonal Prowsronal Balot" valid.

Friday, March 16, 2012

s must be ready for mailing

Friday, May 04 2012

Last day to request Special Election Board (SEB} Voiing closes 5:00 PM

__Friday, May 04,2012]

Friday, May 11, 2012

" Last day to vote Early at an Onsite location - closes 500 PM

Tuesday, May 15, 2012

MAY 2012 ELECTION DAY

Wednesday, May 16, 2012

Open "ID Verification Sites" o allow voters to provide Proof of Identification to make their "Conditional Provisional Ballot" valid.

Friday, May 18, 2012

Last day (by 5 p.m.) to provide Proof of Identification to make a "Conditional Provisional Ballot" valid. (3rd business day after the election)

Monday, July 30, 2012

Last day for voter registration (MONDAY)

Thursday, August 02, 2012

Early Voting begins and ballots must be ready for mailing

Friday, August 17, 2012

Last day to request Special Election Board (SEB) Voling closes 5:00 PM

Friday, August 17, 2012

Friday, August 24, 2012

_ | Last day to request an Early Ballot to be mailed closes 5:00 PM.
Last day to vote Early at an On-site location - closes 5.00 PM

Tuesday, August 28, 2012

AUGUST 2012 ELECTION DAY - NEW DATE - 10TH TUESDAY

Wednesday, August 29, 2012

Open"ID Veriﬁcaﬂon srtes" to allow voters to provide Proof of Idenﬂﬁcatlon

Friday, August 31, 2012

Monday, October 08, 2012

Last day for voter registration (AONDAY)

Thursday, October 11. 2012

Early Voting begins and ballots must be ready for mailing

Friday, October 26, 2012

Last day to request Special Election Board (SEB) Voling closes 5:00 PM

Friday, October 26, 2012

Last day to request an Early Baliot to be mailed closes 5:00 PM

Friday, November 02, 2012

Last day to vote Early at an On-site location - closes 5:00 PM

Tuesday, November 06, 2012

NOVEMBER 2012 ELECTION DAY

Wednesday, November 07, 2012

Open "ID Verification Sites" o allow voters to provide Proof of Identification to make their "Conditional Provisional Ballot" valid.

Tuesday, November 13, 2012

CNTYWIDE - Last day (by 5 p.m.) to provide Proof of Identification to make a "Conditional Provisional Ballot" valid. (5th business day after the election )

Monday, February 11, 2013

Last day for voter registration (MONDAY)

__Thursday, February 14,2013

Friday, March 01, 2013

_|Early Voting begins and ballots must be ready for mailing
Last day to request Speaal Election Board (SEB) Voling closes 5:00 PM

Friday, March 01, 2013

Last day to request an Early Ballot to be rnalled l:loses 5:00 PM

Friday, March 08, 2013]

" Wednesday, March 13, 2013

Open "ID Verification Sites" lo allow vo!ers to prowde Proof of Identification to make their "Conditional Provisional Ballot" valid.

Friday, March 15, 2013

Last day (by 5 p.m.) to provide Proof of Identification to make a "Conditional Provisional Ballot" valid. (3rd business day after the election )

Monday, April 22, 2013

Last day for voter registration (MONDAY)

Thursday, April 25, 2013

Early Voting begins and ballots must be ready for mailing

Friday, May 10, 2013

Last day to request Special Election Board (SEB) Voling closes 5:00 PM

Friday, May 10, 2013

Last day to request an Early Ballot to be mailed closes 5:00 PM

Friday, May 17, 2013

Last day to vote Early at an On-site location - closes 5:00 PM

Wednesday, May 22, 2013

Open "ID Verification Sites" to allow voters to provide Proof of Identification to make their "Conditional Provisional Ballot” valid.

Friday, May 24, 2013

Last day (by 5 p.m.) to provide Proof of Identification to make a "Conditional Provisional Ballot” valid. (3rd business day after the election)




